Elstead Lighting Ltd
Elstead House, Mill Lane
Alton, Hampshire, GU34 2QJ, UK
Sales Office: +44 (0) 1420 82377
JADE
SKU: KLF-JADE-60-BB
Oil Brushed Bronze
GENERAL INFORMATION
EAN CODE: 5024005444817
MAX STEM TILT: 30°
DOWNRODS:    1 x 114mm
LOCATION: Dry
IP RATING: IP20
GROSS WEIGHT (kg): -
NET WEIGHT (kg): 10.50
WARRANTY: Limited Lifetime
BLADE INFORMATION
BLADE FINISHES: Walnut
NUMBER OF  BLADES: 3
BLADE MATERIAL: ABS
LIGHT INFORMATION
LAMP TYPE:
1 x LED Integrated,
Replaceable Module,
Dimmable
MAX W. LIGHT 18W
LIGHT LUMENS: 1670 lm
KELVIN TEMP: 3000K
CRI INDEX: 80 CRI
MOTOR INFORMATION
CFM at HIGH / LOW: 5201 / 1702
RPM (HIGH / LOW): 161 / 61
NOISE LEVEL (dBA): 45
ENERGY USE (HIGH/LOW): 60W / 12W
CONTROL TYPE: Remote Control
MOTOR TYPE: AC
MOTOR SIZE (MM): 172mm x 20mm
AREA AFFECTED: Large - 150-300 sq ft
FAN DIMENSIONS
BLADESPAN : 152cm / 60 inches
FIXTURE HEIGHT: 35cm
BLADE DROP: 32cm
HOUSING DIA: 23cm
CEILING PAN DIA.: 17cm